
ESSEX CRAFT & DESIGN SHOW EXHIBITOR LIST – NOVEMBER 2014 

First name last name Business Name website 

Richard Argent  www.argentart.co.uk 

Hazel Arnold Cupcake Daisy www.cupcakedaisy.co.uk 

Peter Bolton Peter Bolton Photoart www.peterboltonphotoart.com 

Margaret Bowen   

Charlotte Churchill Charlotte Churchill Pottery  

Peter Curtis Millbrook Pottery  

Rod Deavall Boxworth Botanicals www.boxworthbotanicals.com 

Susie Dong J&D Pearls www.jdpearls.jimdo.com 

Anne Eisenberg Oakleaf Jewellery www.oakleafjewellery.com 

Sam Flack Another Mans Treasure www.anothermanstreasure.org.uk 

Julia Fonnereau Decorative Designs www.jfdecorativedesigns.co.uk 

Clive Gurner The Guest Collection www.abeacon.co.uk 

Ann Hall Aesthetics  

Kirstin Handley  www.kirstinhandley.co.uk/ 

Steve  Hedges ArtEscape Photography www.artescapephotography.com 

Matt Horne Matt Horne Pottery www.matthornepottery.co.uk 

Trevor Jeffery Billericay Brewing www.billericaybrewing.co.uk 

Prashant Kamdar Scent Unikue LLP www.scentunikue.com 

Liz Kemp Lizzington www.lizzington.com 

Tanya Krackowizer TLK  www.tlk-jeweller.com 

Rebecca Mansbridge Fusion in Glass www.fusioninglass.co.uk 

Simon Marrison The Cheese and Pie Man http://www.thecheeseandpieman.co.uk/  

James Merriott Corner Cottage Art www.cottagecornerart.co.uk 

Sue O'Hea Essex Silk Painters www.essexsilkpainters.co.uk 

Douglas Payne Douglas Payne Designs www.douglaspaynedesigns.co.uk 

Leon & Jenny Pettersson Ceramic Craft  

Angela Rawlings Designs on Silk www.designs-on-silk.co.uk 

Helen Rubinstein  www.helenrubinstein.co.uk 

David Shields  www.davidshieldsphotography.com 

Jan Simon Jan Simon Design www.jansimondesign.co.uk 

Bob Skeet   

Graham Slade Sladeweld www.sladeweld.co.uk 

Helen Smith Helen Rose Glass www.helenroseglass.co.uk 

Tim Smith Timothy Smith Photo www.timothysmithphotography.co.uk 

Julia Tanner  www.juliatannerart.com 

Nathalie Titterton Louise Ashton Design www.louiseashtondesign.com 

Jeanette Trim  www.jeanettetrim.com 

Julia Twomey The Art Emporium  

Nicky Wade-Evans Gemmeus www.gemmeus.com 

Tony Walton TW Woodturning www.twwoodturning.co.uk 

Ron White Ron White www.thehorseandlandscapepainter.com 

Eleanor Williams Snuggle Rugs  

Sandra Wray Sandra Wray Art www.sandrawray.com 

Ian Yearsley  www.ian-yearsley.com 
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